
 
B2 First 

(FCE) 
Test Dates 2019* 

 

EXAM DATE 
REGISTRATION 

DEADLINE 

Saturday 9 March Tuesday 29 January 

Saturday 13 April Tuesday 5 March 

Saturday 18 May Tuesday 9 April 

Saturday 8 June Tuesday 30 April 

Thursday 25 July ** Tuesday 18 June 

Thursday 22 August ** Tuesday 16 July 

Saturday 12 October Tuesday 3 September 

Saturday 14 December Tuesday 5 November 

 

 

*Subject to a minimum of four candidates. 
** This exam may happen in another city-centre location. 
 

• Candidates are requested to register well before the deadline as places are limited. 
 

• Although most Speaking Exams happen the day before the written components, candidates must 
be available to take their Speaking Exam on a day two weeks either side of the date of the written 
papers. 

 


